
Meat Points for 2024 Year End
Last Name First Name Total

1 Rodriguez Daniel 147
2 Haggerton Bobby 113
3 Lefler David 104
4 Collier Clint 79
5 Truesdell John 65
6 Allen Larry 61
7 Lesley Aaron 58
8 Nelson Robert 46
9 Walker Kevin 41
10 Knight Paul 35
11 Reddick Blake 35
12 Leal Sue (Sissy) 33
13 Polk Chris (Kit) 33
14 Smith Tommy 32
15 Newsom Richard 31
16 Robertson Gary 26
17 Johnson Randel 26
18 Hart Aubrey 25
19 Groves Craig 21
20 Gangnath Chad 19
21 Williams Buck 18
22 Acevedo Ernie 17
23 Patterson Dale 16
24 Taylor Jay 16
25 Land Sheri 15
26 Hill Donnie 14
27 Arnold Eric 13
28 Morales Eddy 12
29 Parker Bryan 12
30 Williams Gary 12
31 Smith Robert 11
32 Dodson James 10
33 Ahearn Derek 9
34 Hale Josh 8
35 Garcia Victor 7
36 Bernal Derek 6
37 Hobbs Andrew 6
38 Hobbs Steven 6
39 Vargas Andrew 6
40 Herring Kris 6
41 Evans Scott 5
42 Jackson Floyd 5
43 Moser Steve 5



Meat Points for 2024 Year End
Last Name First Name Total

44 Fuchshuber Daniel 4
45 Miller Larry 4
46 Hernandez Raymond 4
47 Ake Jody 3
48 Duncan Mike 3
49 Perez Ansgar 3
50 Supak Rudy 3



Bean Points for 2024 Year End
Last Name First Name Total

1 Haggerton Bobby 33
2 Lefler David 25
3 Allen Larry 21
4 Nelson Robert 19
5 Collier Clint 18
6 Hart Aubrey 16
7 Walker Kevin 14
8 Leal Sue (Sissy) 11
9 Land Sheri 10
10 Lesley Aaron 9
11 Rodriguez Daniel 9
12 Joseph Betty 7
13 Newsom Richard 7
14 Herring Kris 7
15 Knight Paul 6
16 Groves Craig 6
17 Patterson Dale 6
18 Miller Larry 5
19 Richardson Melissa 5
20 Ahearn Derek 4
21 Polk Chris (Kit) 4
22 Moser Steve 4
23 Johnson Randel 4
24 Gangnath Chad 3
25 Anderson Rickey 2
26 Cope Tye 2
27 Fuchshuber Daniel 2
28 Williams Buck 2
29 Vargas Andrew 2
30 Ake Jody 1
31 Duncan Mike 1
32 Hobbs Andrew 1
33 Hobbs Steven 1
34 Jackson Floyd 1
35 Perez Ansgar 1
36 Truesdell      John 1



Chicken Challenge for 2024 Year End
Last Name First Name Total

Rodriguez Daniel 2 Llano, Robert Lee
Ahearn Derek 1 Gordon
Collier Clint 1 Junction
Dodson James 1 Comanche
Groves Craig 1 Hamilton
Haggerton Bobby 1 Santa Anna Bison
Hobbs Andrew 1 Jacksboro
Leal Sue (Sissy) 1 Bangs
Taylor Jay 1 Red River NM
Truesdell John 1 Hamlin
Johnson Randel 1 Santa Anna Under the Mountain
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